
 

SHARDA INTERNATIONAL 

ACADEMIC 

SESSION 25-26 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CONTENTS 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

  

❖ 04-06 Planner at a glance 

❖ 07-08 List of Holidays (2025-26) 

❖ 09 Worksheet Schedule (NURSERY,LKG,UKG,I & II) 

❖ 10 Examination Schedule (I-II) 

❖ 11 School Celebrations and CSR Activities 

❖ 12 Inter House Competitions/Activities (I&II) 

❖ 13 Quiz 

❖ 14 Assembly Schedule 

❖ 15 Indoor/Outdoor Activity Planner (Nur) 

❖ 16 Indoor/Outdoor Activity Planner (LKG) 

❖ 17 Indoor/Outdoor Activity Planner (UKG) 



ANNUAL PLANNER 2025-26 AT A GLANCE 

 
APRIL  MAY  JUNE  JULY 

SUN       1 
 

   

MON       2     

TUE 1      3   1 
 

WED 2      4   2  

THUR 3   1   5   3 SCHOOL REOPEN 

FRI 4   2   6   4  

SAT 5   3   7 
EID-AL-ADHA 

(BAKRID)* 
 5  

SUN 6 RAM NAVAMI  4   8   6  

MON 7   5   9   7  

TUE 8   6   10   8  

WED 9   7   11 
SANT KABIR 

JAYANTI 
 9  

THUR 10 MAHAVIR JAYANTI  8   12   10  

FRI 11   9   13   11  

SAT 12   10 PTM  14 *  12 OFF 

SUN 13 
BAISAKHI/BASANT 

PANCHAMI 
 11   15   13  

MON 14 
B.R AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI 
 12 BUDDHA PURNIMA  16   14  

TUE 15   13   17   15  

WED 16   14   18   16  

THUR 17   15   19   17  

FRI 18   16   20   18  

SAT 19   17   21   19  

SUN 20   18   22   20  

MON 21   19   23   21  

TUE 22   20   24   22  

WED 23   21   25   23  

THUR 24   22   26   24  

FRI 25   23   27   25  

SAT 26   24   28   26 PTM 

SUN 27   25   29   27  

MON 28   26 (NURSERY-8)  30   28  

TUE 29 PARSHURAM JAYANTI  27      29  

WED 30   28      30  

THUR    29 
MAHARANA 

PRATAP JAYANTI 
    31 

SHAEED UDHAM SINGH 
MARTYRDOM DAY 

FRI    30 9TH – 12TH       

SAT    31        
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SUMMER 
BREAK 

 



 

AUGUST  SEPTEMBER  OCTOBER  NOVEMBER 

SUN            

MON    1        

TUE    2        

WED    3   1     

THUR    4   2 
MAHATMA GANDHI 

JAYANTI & DUSSEHRA 
   

FRI 1   5   3     

SAT 2   6   4   1 HARYANA DAY 

SUN 3   7   5   2  

MON 4   8   6   3  

TUE 5   9   7 
MAHARISHI VALMIKI 

JAYANTI 
 4  

WED 6   10   8   5 
GURUNANAK DEV 

JAYANTI 

THUR 7   11   9   6  

FRI 8   12   10   7  

SAT 9 RAKSHA BANDHAN  13 OFF  11 OFF  8 OFF 

SUN 10   14   12   9  

MON 11   15   13   10  

TUE 12   16   14   11  

WED 13   17   15   12  

THUR 14   18   16   13  

FRI 15 INDEPENDENCE DAY  19   17   14  

SAT 16 JANMASHTAMI  20   18   15  

SUN 17   21   19   16  

MON 18   22 
MAHARAJA AGRASEN 

JAYANTI 
 20 DIWALI  17  

TUE 19   23 
HARYANA WAR 

SHAHEEDI DIWAS 
 21   18  

WED 20   24   22 VISHWAKARMA DAY  19  

THUR 21   25   23   20  

FRI 22   26   24   21  

SAT 23 PTM  27 PTM  25 PTM  22 PTM 

SUN 24   28   26   23  

MON 25   29   27   24  

TUE 26   30   28   25  

WED 27      29   26  

THUR 28      30   27  

FRI 29      31   28  

SAT 30         29  

SUN 31         30  



DECEMBER  JANUARY (2026)  FEBRUARY (2026)  MARCH (2026) 

SUN       1   1  

MON 1      2   2  

TUE 2      3   3 HOLI 

WED 3      4   4  

THUR 4   1   5   5  

FRI 5   2   6   6  

SAT 6   3   7   7  

SUN 7   4   8   8  

MON 8   5   9   9  

TUE 9   6   10   10  

WED 10   7   11   11  

THUR 11   8   12   12  

FRI 12   9   13   13  

SAT 13 OFF  10   14 OFF  14 OFF 

SUN 14   11   15 MAHA SHIVRATRI  15  

MON 15   12   16   16  

TUE 16   13   17   17  

WED 17   14   18   18  

THUR 18   15   19   19  

FRI 19   16   20   20 EID – UL – FITR* 

SAT 20   17   21   21  

SUN 21   18   22   22  

MON 22   19   23   23  

TUE 23   20   24   24  

WED 24   21   25   25  

THUR 25 CHRISTMAS DAY  22   26   26  

FRI 26   23 BASANT PANCHAMI  27   27 RAM NAVAMI 

SAT 27 PTM  24 PTM  28 PTM  28 PTM 

SUN 28   25      29  

MON 29   26 REPUBLIC DAY     30  

TUE 30   27      31  

WED 30   28        

THUR 31   29        

FRI    30        

SAT    31        

 
Note :      

1 The PTM will be held on the fourth Saturday, Starting from July Month.(Subject to change with 

prior notice) 

2 The school reserves the right to change any holiday, if required. 

3     *  Any Change in the date of these Holidays will depend upon sighting of the Moon &       

          declaration by the State Govt. 
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2025-26) 

The school would be observing the following holidays during the session 2025-26 

S.No HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

1 Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti 06.01.2025 Monday 

2 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday 

3 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday 

4 Basant Panchami 02.02.2025 Sunday 

5 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12.02.2025 Wednesday 

6 Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 

7 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday 

8 

Shahidi Divas - Martyrdom Day of Shaheed Bhagat Singh, 

Rajguru & Sukhdev 23.03.2025 Sunday 

9 Eid-ul-Fitr * 31.03.2025 Monday 

10 Ram Navami 06.04.2025 Sunday 

11 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday 

12 Baisakhi 13.04.2025 Sunday 

13 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday 

14 Parshuram Jayanti 29.04.2025 Tuesday 

15 Akshya Tritya 30.04.2025 Wednesday 

16 Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday 

17 Maharana Pratap Jayanti 29.05.2025 Thursday 

 

Summer Break  -  For students of Classes Nursery-VIII 26.05.2025 to 02.07.2025 

Summer Break  -  For students of Classes IX to XII 29.05.2025 02.07.2025 

18 Id-ul Zuha (Bakrid)  * 07.06.2025 Saturday 

19 Sant Kabir Jayanti 11.06.2025 Wednesday 

20 Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day 31.07.2025 Thursday 

21 Raksha Bandhan  09.08.2025 Saturday 

22 Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday 



S.No HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

23 Janamashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday 

24 Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 22.09.2025 Monday 

25 Shahidi Divas - Haryana War Shahidi Divas 23.09.2025 Tuesday 

26 Dussehra  

02.10.2025 Thursday 

27 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra 02.10.2025 Thursday 

28 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 07.10.2025 Tuesday 

29 Karva Chauth 10.10.2025 Friday 

30 

Deepavali –Break 

Vishkarma Day/Govardhan Pooja 20.10.2025 22.10.2025 

31 Haryana Day 01.11.2025 Saturday 

32 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 05.11.2025 Wednesday 

33 Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday 

 

Winter Break for students  01 .01.2026 to      15.01.2026 

34 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wednesday 

35 Basant Panchami 23.01.2026 Friday 

36 Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday 

37 Maha Shivaratri 15.02.2026 Sunday 

38 Holi 03.03.2026 Tuesday 

39 Eid-ul-Fitr* 21.03.2026 Saturday 

40 Ram Navami 27.03.2026 Friday 

 
Note :      

1. The PTM will be held on the fourth Saturday, Starting from July Month. 

(Subject to change with prior notice) 

2. The school reserves the right to change any holiday, if required. 

3. *  Any Change in the date of these Holidays will depend upon sighting of the Moon 

& declaration by the State Govt. 
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WORKSHEET NURSERY,LKG,UKG,1ST AND 2ND  
MONTH DATE NUR LKG UKG 1st  2nd  

 
 

APRIL 

04-04-2025 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 
11-04-2025 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 

18-04-2025 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 

25-04-2025 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 

 
 
 

MAY 

02-05-2025 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 
09-05-2025 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 

16-05-2025 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 

23-05-2025 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 

30-05-2025 WS5 WS5 WS5 WS5 WS5 

 
 

JULY 

04-07-2025 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 
11-07-2025 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 

18-07-2025 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 

25-07-2025 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 

 
 

AUGUST 

01-08-2025 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 
08-08-2025 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 

22-08-2025 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 

29-08-2025 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 

05-09-2025 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 
12-09-2025 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 

19-09-2025 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 

26-09-2025 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 

 
 

OCTOBER 

03-10-2025 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 
10-10-2025 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 

17-10-2025 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 

31-10-2025 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 

 
   NOVEMBER 

07-11-2025 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 
21-11-2025 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 

28-11-2025 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 

 
 

DECEMBER 

05-12-2025 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 
12-12-2025 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 

19-12-2025 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 WS3 

26-12-2025 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 WS4 

 
JANUARY 

23-01-2026 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 WS1 

30-01-2026 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 WS2 

 
FEBRUARY 
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EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASSES I TO II) 
 

 

• Periodic Tests will be conducted during regular school timings. 

• School Timings during Periodic Tests will be notified separately. 

• Retests will not be conducted for any reason. Half day leave or leave after 

exam is not permitted. 

• Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to the parents 

through SMS / Website / Circular 

 

 

Exam Date Day I II 
 

 

 

Periodic Test-1 

13.05.25 Tuesday PT-1 S1 PT-1 S1 

15.05.25 Thursday PT-1 S2 PT-1 S2 

17.05.25 Saturday PT-1 S3 PT-1 S3 

19.05.25 Monday PT-1 S4 PT-1 S4 

    

PTM   
 

 

 

 

Periodic Test-2 

15.07.25 Tuesday PT-2 S1 PT-2 S1 

18.07.25 Friday PT-2 S2 PT-2 S2 

21.07.25 Monday PT-2 S3 PT-2 S3 

24.07.25 Thursday PT-2 S4 PT-2 S4 

    

PTM   
 

 

 

    Half Yearly 

09.09.25 Tuesday HY S1 HY S1 

12.09.25 Friday HY S2 HY S2 

15.09.25 Monday HY S3 HY S3 

18.09.25 Thursday HY S4 HY S4 

22.09.25 Monday HY S5 HY S5 
 

 

25.09.25 Thursday HY S6 HY S6 
 

29.09.25 Monday HY S7 HY S7 

PTM   
 

 

 

  PeriodicTest-3 

10.11.25 Monday PT-3 S1 PT-3 S1 

13.11.25 Thursday PT-3 S2 PT-3 S2 

17.11.25 Monday PT-3 S3 PT-3 S3 

20.11.25 Thursday PT-3 S4 PT-3 S4 

    

PTM   

 

 

Annual 

  ANN S1 ANN S1 

  ANN S2 ANN S2 

  ANN S3 ANN S3 

  ANN S4 ANN S4 

  ANN S5 ANN S5 

PTM   
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SPECIAL DAYS AND CELEBRATIONS OF NURSERY, LKG AND UKG 
CLASSES 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MONTH SPECIAL DAYS CELEBRATIONS 

   

APRIL World Health Day 
 07-04-25 

Earth Day  
22-04-25 

   

MAY Mother's Day  
12-05-25 

 

Prince and Princess Day 
27-05-25 

 

   

JULY Umbrella Day  
17-07-25 

Teej Celebration  
25-07-25 

   

AUGUST Cartoon Character Day 21-
08-25 

March Past  
14-08-25 

   

SEPTEMBER Teacher's Day  
05-09-25 

 

   

OCTOBER Halloween Day  
31-10-25 

Glimps of Ramayana  
17-10-25 

   

NOVEMBER Visit to Gurudwara 
 25-11-25 

My Furry Friend Day  
14-11-25 

   

DECEMBER Christmas Carnival 22-
12-25 to 24-12-25 

Christmas  
24-12-25 

   

JANUARY Walk on Ramp Day 29-
01-26 

Republic Day Celebration 23-
01-26 
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INTER HOUSE COMPETITIONS / ACTIVITIES (I & II) 
 

Date & 
Day 

I II 

 

 
APRIL 

 
Lend Your Hands : Earth Day 

(Colouring Activity ) 
17.04.25 

 
Exploring Science 

( Collage Making Activity) 
24.04.25 

 

 
JULY 

 
Penmanship : 

Handwriting 
Competition 09.07.25 

 
Cursive Craftmanship Competition 

11.07.25 

 
AUGUST 

 
Junior Ad- Venture Competition 

06.08.25 

 
Ek Salaam Desh Ke 

Naam : Patriotic Singing 
Competition 08.08.25 

 
OCTOBER 

Heritage Of India : 
Collage Making 

Activity 10.10.25 

Indian Kids Fashion : Folks & Festivals 
(Fancy Dress Competition) 

16.10.25 

 
NOVEMBE

R 

Tiny Talent Show : 
Just a Minute 
Competition 

24.11.25 

Treasure From Trash : Best Out Of Waste 
(Art & Craft Activity) 

27.11.25 

 

 
DECEMBE

R 

 
Rainbow Of Poetry : 

English Recitation Competition 
11.12.25 

 
Digital Creativity 

Competition (Online Safety 
Apps) 18.12.25 

 
JANUARY 

Health is Wealth : 
Tricolour Salad Making Activity 

19.01.26 

 
Unity in Diversity: Food Activity 

23.01.26 

 

 

N.B. - *Planned activities are tentative and subject to change 
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     Quiz  
 

 

 

Intra Class Event 

Date & Day I II III IV  

21.05.25     

  GK & CA 
Class Quiz 

    (Classes 1 to 4)  

21.07.25     

  GK & CA 
Class Quiz 

    (Classes 1 to 4)  

21.08.25  
 GK & CA Class Quiz (Classes 1 to 4) 

21.10.25  
 GK & CA Class Quiz (Classes 1 to 4) 

22.12.25  
 GK & CA Class Quiz (Classes 1 to 4) 

21.01.26  
 GK & CA Class Quiz (Classes 1 to 4) 

11.02.26  
 GK & CA Class Quiz (Classes 1 to 4) 

 

 

 
• The above-mentioned dates are tentative. 
• Rules and Regulations would be informed by the subject 

teachers prior to the Quiz & Inter School Activities. 
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ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE (2025-26) (PRIMARY  WING) 

 

 

 

 

 

Month Date Day Class Theme / Ocassion 

 
April 

03.04.25 Thursday I – V " Welcome Assembly"*** 

24.04.25 Thursday II-B Live life cleaner-Make Earth Greener 

25.04.25 Friday IV-A Live life cleaner-Make Earth Greener 

 

May 

01.05.25 Thursday II-A Unleash your inner scientist "Exploring the wonders of science" 

02.05.25 Friday IV-B Unleash your inner scientist "Exploring the wonders of science" 

07.05.25 Wednesday V-A Failure to Success 

08.05.25 Thursday III-A Failure to Success 

June 21.06.25 Saturday I – V International Yoga Day*** (ONLINE) 

          
 
 
 
 
 
        July 

04.07.25 Friday III-B Read to Lead "Importance of Reading" 

05.07.25 Saturday V-B Read to Lead "Importance of Reading" 

09.07.25 Wednesday I-A Respect for all "Equality and Inclusivity" 

10.07.25 Thursday V-C Respect for all "Equality and Inclusivity" 

11.07.25 Friday I-A Magic of numbers in life 

12.07.25 Saturday IVA Magic of numbers in life 

17.07.25 Thursday IV-B/I-B Miraculous Indian-"Kargil Diwas'*** 

18.07.25 Friday II-A Exploring the cultural Diversity 

24.07.25 Thursday III-A Exploring the cultural Diversity 

 

 

August 

01.08.25 Friday I-A Discovery of Internet 

08.08.25 Friday IV-A/I-B Raksha Bandhan*** 

14.08.25 Thursday IV-B Independence Day and Janmashatami *** 

22.08.25 Friday III-B Positivity is my strength 

September 05.09.25 Friday IV-A Teacher's Day/Hindi Pakhwada Diwas/Ganesh Chaturthi*** 

 

 

October 

01.10.25 Wednesday I-A Gandhi Jayanti/ Dandiya dance 

16.10.25 Thursday IV-B Ways of controlling pollution 

17.10.25 Friday II-B Achieving success together-Teamwork 

24.10.25 Friday III-A Achieving success together-Teamwork 

18.10.25 Saturday IV-A/I-A Diwali Celebration*** 

 

 

November 

14.11.25 Friday I - V Children's Day Celebration*** 

20.11.25 Thursday II-A Laughing is and will always be, the best form of therapy 

21.11.25 Friday III-A Laughing is and will always be, the best form of therapy 

27.11.25 Thursday I-A Action speaks louder than words 

28.11.25 Friday III-B Action speaks louder than words 

 

 

December 

11.12.25 Thursday II-B Friendship 

12.12.25 Friday IV-A Friendship 

18.12.25 Thursday I-B Power of Music and Art 

19.12.25 Friday IV-B Power of Music and Art 

24.12.25 Wednesday I-V Christmas Celebration*** 

 

 

January 

15.01.26 Thursday III-A/II-A Uttarayan Celebration*** 

22.01.26 Thursday I-V Good Manners 

23.01.26 Friday III-B/I-B Republic Day*** 

29.01.26 Thursday I-H Hazards of Mobile 

30.01.26 Friday III-H Hazards of Mobile 

 - 

Note: The above schedule is subject to change due to last minute exigencies. 
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CLASS NURSERY ACTIVITY PLANNER 2025-26 

MONTH DATE INDOOR ACTIVITIES DATE OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES 

April  * My first day at school photo with 
frame 

 * Visit to activity room and meet 
new friend "Chikoo" - the rabbit 

puppet 

 * Food exploration and fun  * Visit to school garden for swings 
and slides 

May  * Emotion matching  * Balancing game (with cardboard 
and balloon) 

 * Splash Transfer - Transfer 
water from one bowl to another 
with the  

help of sponge 

 * Hopscotch the numbers game 

July  * What is missing  * Walk on zig-zag lines 

 * Match the picture to the sound  * One leg jumping 

August  * Cultural Parade  * Frog Race 

 * Vegetable Planning  * Catch me if u can 

September  * Sorting activity  * Cricket activity 

 * Show and tell about my favorite 
toy 

 * Head to Head ball 

October  * Paper plate animal craft  * Lemon spoon race 

 * Texture sorting  * Warm-up activity - sit down, 
stand up etc. 

November  * Animal march  * Catch and throw with ball 

 * Clay moulding activity (Frog by 
clay) 

 * Obstacle race 

December  * Freeze dance animals  * Hands and legs exercises 

 * Leaf printing  * Gardening 

January  * Tearing and pasting  * Action word activity 

 * Making of ribbon sticks  * Simple yoga 



16 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



17 
 

 
 

 

CLASS UKG ACTIVITY PLANNER 2025-26 
Month   Indoor Activity    Outdoor Activity    

April   1.Blancing fruit  
 2.Earth making by using 
hand printing   

1.Nature scavenger hunt    
2.Red light green light    

May   1.Empathy building   
2.Number name grouping 
game  

1. Ultimate Frisbee    
2.Tap and guess   

July    1.Memory  game   
2.Rhyming bingo   

1.Obstacle course   
2.Frog race   

August    1.Cultural role play   
2.Badge making   

1.Jumping the line   
2.The dog and a bone   

October    1.Animal movement   
2.Lantern making  

1.The mime (action words)  
2.Chain spelling   

November    1.Emotional animal masks   
2.Sorting of animals   

1.Yoga   2.Hopscotch  

December    1.Animal stories     
2.Animal collage   

1.Sharing and taking turns   
2.Sentence race   

January    1.Pattern blocks   
2.Opposite charades  

1. Ball toss  2.freeze 
dance  

 

 


